L100000083831

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
wrong form				
Office Use Only				



100355947521

12/07/20--01016--012 **43.75

THE B -8 PHIS: 43

neitulesa a

FEB 1 9 2021

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: DISSOLUTION OF KATCHY IL LLC	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>L10000083831</u>	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
WILLIAM F. FINAN (Name of Contact Person)	
KATCHY IL LLC (Firm/Company)	-
MiAmi FL 33133 (City/State and Zip Code)	***
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
William Finan at (301 801 6019 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number	<u>-</u>
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$35 Filing Fee \$\ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address:Street Address:Amendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327The Centre of TallahasseeTallahassee, FL 323142415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

227 - 27



263

Letter Number: 121A00001555

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations ...

January 23, 2021

WILLIAM F FINAN KATCHY II LLC 3350 SW 27TH AVE., APT 1505 MIAMI, FL 33133

SUBJECT: KATCHY II, LLC Ref. Number: L10000083831

We have received your document for KATCHY II, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Corporation, but your entity is a Limited Liability Company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

www.sunbiz.org

Division of the property of th

January 28, 2021

To the Attention of Diane Cushing

Please find enclosed the completed documents related to the dissolution of the Katchy II LLC effective 12/31/2020.

William Finan

3350 SW 27th Ave Apartment 1505

Miami FL 33133

Cell # 301 801 6019

Cell # 305 905 3554

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

١.	The name of a limited liabilit	y company is	EB.
	KATCHY I	I LLC	&
2.	The Articles of Organization document number O	0	PH 12: 4.3
3.	Note: If the date inserted in the	e dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 12 31 late cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this we date on the Department of State's records.	
4.	A description of occurrence t	hat resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuan	nt to section
	605.0707, Florida Statutes, (c)	opy 605.0707 on back cover lettér).	
5.	If there are no members, ente activities and affairs:	r the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the co いにいる ヒ. モルム	mpany's
	activities and arrains.	3350 SW 27th Ave Apr	-1545
		Mrani FL 33133	
6. ab	Signature of an authorized perove to wind up the company's	erson or if there are no members, the signature of the person apposactivities and affairs:	inted and listed
~	Jille Afri	WILLIAM F. F.	NAN
	Signature	Printed Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00